DN-60790:D • 5/23/17 — Page 1 of 2
XAS-1 & XAS-2
XAS Smoke Detector
Addressable Device
DN-60790:D
XAS-2
General
The XAS Air-sampling Smoke Detection system provides a

18 to 10 AWG (0.9 to 5.5 sq. mm) solid.
20 to 12 AWG (0.6 to 3.5 sq. mm) stranded.
Ordering information
NOTE: When ordering the XAS, add -US after the part number.
XAS-1-US: Air-sampling Smoke Detector with single zone.
XAS-2-US Air-sampling Smoke Detector with dual zone.
FSP-851: Addressable photo detector.
FSA-851A: Addressable photo detector for use with ULC
applications
B501/B501A: Flangeless mounting base.
NP-100: Addressable photoelectric detector.
LF42241: Single Zone Duct Installation Kit.
LF42243: Dual Zone Duct Installation Kit.
LF42246: 50' Flexible Dual Tube.
LF42247: 25' Flexible Dual Tube.
LF42249: 50' Flexible Single Tube.
LF42250: 25' Flexible Single Tube.
LF42285: 18" Probe Kit (one - 18" sample & one - 8" exhaust).
LF42286: 36" Probe Kit (one - 36" sample & one - 8" exhaust).
LF42287: 60" Probe Kit (one - 60" sample & one - 8" exhaust).
LF42288: 18" Probe Kit (two -18" sample & one - 8" exhaust).
LF42289: 36" Probe Kit (two - 36" sample & one - 8" exhaust).
LF42290: 60" Probe Kit (two - 60" sample & one - 8" exhaust.)
LF42282: Single Zone water trap kit.
LF42283: Dual Zone water trap kit.
06-NF10: Baffles for Spot Detector. (Package of 10).
SPARE PARTS
ISP-001: Replacement Filter Element FT series pack of 10
(Coarse 20 ppi)-Black